

UnchainedTV Original Series, Kale Krew, Garners 5 Taste Awards Nominations

As the 16th annual Taste Awards nominations were announced, UnchainedTV was thrilled that the network's shows received a slew of nominations.

HOLLYWOOD, CA, UNITED STATES, January 13, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Kale Krew, an <u>UnchainedTV</u> Original Series, starring restaurateur Nemanja Golubovic and co-host Tamika Price, was nominated for 5 <u>Taste Awards</u>: Best Reality Series, Best Food Program - Online or Streaming, Best Green or



Nemanja Golubovic & Tamika Price explore Chicago's vibrant vegan food scene.

Organic Program, Series or Film, Best City or Regional Program, and Best Set Design.

Kale Krew Season One takes viewers on an adventurous tour of Chicago's vibrant plant-based

"

I have always been motivated by my desire to make the world a more peaceful place and you can do that by developing a peaceful palate."

> Nemanja Golubovic, Kale Krew Host

scene featuring popular restaurants like Can't Believe It's Not Meat and the star's own vegan restaurant, Kale My Name.

An overjoyed Golubovic remarked, "I have always been motivated by my desire to make the world a more peaceful place and you can do that by developing a peaceful palate. That's where great plant-based cooking comes in. We show you Chicago's best."

Directed by Dejan Stamenkovic of Dreams Productions,

Season One of Kale Krew is a love letter to Chicago, showing many iconic images of America's third largest city as the hosts jump from one fabulous vegan restaurant to the next.

UnchainedTV Founder and President Jane Velez-Mitchell said, "These nominations inspire all of us at the network to reach even higher. For Season Two, the Kale Krew team is ready to globe trot and seek out the top vegan chefs wherever they are in the world."

Season Two kicks off in New York City's trendy Bowery district where Golubovic is joined by guest co-host and actress Jamie Logan of The Next Girl. Together, they visit the Bowery's ultra-popular Spicy Moon vegan restaurant and watch the chef work his magic with a spectacular array of veggies and sauces.

The Taste Awards ceremony, the premier broadcast awards show for Food, Fashion, Health, Travel and Lifestyle in television, online, streaming and film, will take place in Beverly Hills on March 10th, 2025.

UnchainedTV is the world's premier streaming TV network to promote the healthful, sustainable and compassionate plant-based lifestyle, featuring 2,000 vegan cooking shows, biographies, news broadcasts and documentaries. Visit:

https://watch.unchainedtv.com/browse

Jane Velez-Mitchell
UnchainedTV
+1 310-210-6696
email us here
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other



Golubovic and Price prove any dish can be made plant-based and equally delicious.



Kale Krew Hosts Join UnchainedTV President Jane Velez-Mitchell & Director Dejan Stamenkovic



UnChainedTV: Unchain Your Brain with life-changing FREE TV!

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.